I ASER PACKAGOLS

810-Diode | Hair Removal

The Spectrum is ideal for laser hair removal with a large spot size, a hertz rate

capable of up to ten pulses per second, and built-in contact cooling.

PACKAGE OF 6 INCLUDES 1 FREE TREATMENT
*COMPARED TO PURCHASING SINGLE SESSIONS

Area

Single
Session

Single Session MM

Package of
6

10% off MM

Small

$200

$180

$1000

$900

Forearms
Beard
Bikini

Lip + chin
underarms

Medium

$400

$360

$2000

$1800

Brazilian
Lower leg
Upper leg

Large

$500

$450

$2500

$2250

Back
Full legs

Intense Pulsed Light

The intense pulsed light (IPL) has four filters that technicians can utilize for various

non-abrasive procedures, including acne reduction, vascular and pigmented lesions

removal, and hair reduction. Skin brightening (Rosacea, hyperpigmentation,

melasma, acne scars and active acne)

Face and Neck $600 (MM $540)

One Small Area $350 (MM $315)

Package of 3 $1500 (MM $1350)
Package of 3 $900 (MM $810)
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Long Pulsed YAG | Vascular Reduction

The Long-Pulsed YAG laser reduces vascular lesions, commonly known as spider veins, by
using energy to heat, damage, and collapse targeted blood vessels. Technicians can also
utilize the Long-Pulsed YAG to remove different types of vascular lesions, including cherry

angioma.

Q-Switched Yag/KTP | Tattoo Removal
The spectrum includes a laser tattoo removal device known as the Q-Switched YAG/KTP
laser. The Q-switched YAG laser uses dual wavelengths (1064nm/532nm) to remove a vast

range of tattoo pigments

Simple imperfection $100 (MM $90)

single cherry angioma, single spider vein, treatment of scars

Complex imperfection or tattoo removal (small area) $300 (MM $270)

spider veins, angioma cluster

Erbium YAG | Skin Resurfacing
Erbium is a skin resurfacing procedure for the face, neck, chest, and hands to eliminate
surface pigmentation and minimize mild to moderate fine lines and wrinkles. The Erbium

treatment requires minimal downtime but helps patients achieve dramatic results.

Full ablative

Large area (face and neck) $2000 (MM $1800) Package of 3 $5000 (MM $4500)
Medium area (decollete) $1500 (MM $1350) Package of 3 $4000 (MM $3600)
Small Area (hands) $1000 (MM $900) Package of 3 $2500 (MM $2250)

Fractional: Less downtime

Large area (face and neck) $800 (MM $720) Package of 3 $2000 (MM $1800)
Medium area (decollete) $350 (MM $315) Package of 3 $900 (MM $810)
Small area (hands) $250 (MM $225) Package of 3 $600 (MM $540)




