#### 810-Diode | Hair Removal

The Spectrum is ideal for laser hair removal with a large spot size, a hertz rate capable of up to ten pulses per second, and built-in contact cooling.

# PACKAGE OF 6 INCLUDES 1 FREE TREATMENT \*COMPARED TO PURCHASING SINGLE SESSIONS

Area	Single Session	Single Session MM	Package of 6	10% off MM
Small	\$200	\$180	\$1000	\$900
	Forearms Beard Bikini Lip + chin underarms			
Medium	\$400	\$360	\$2000	\$1800
	Brazilian Lower leg Upper leg			
Large	\$500	\$450	\$2500	\$2250
	Back Full legs			

# **Intense Pulsed Light**

The intense pulsed light (IPL) has four filters that technicians can utilize for various non-abrasive procedures, including acne reduction, vascular and pigmented lesions removal, and hair reduction. Skin brightening (Rosacea, hyperpigmentation, melasma, acne scars and active acne)

Face and Neck \$600 (MM \$540)

Package of 3 \$1500 (MM \$1350)

One Small Area \$350 (MM \$315)

Package of 3 \$900 (MM \$810)

EMAIL: HELLO@MAUVEMED.COM

PHONE: 920-326-1275

69 EAST 1ST STREET FOND DU LAC, WI

www.mauvemed.com





#### Long Pulsed YAG | Vascular Reduction

The Long-Pulsed YAG laser reduces vascular lesions, commonly known as spider veins, by using energy to heat, damage, and collapse targeted blood vessels. Technicians can also utilize the Long-Pulsed YAG to remove different types of vascular lesions, including cherry angioma.

#### Q-Switched Yag/KTP | Tattoo Removal

The spectrum includes a laser tattoo removal device known as the Q-Switched YAG/KTP laser. The Q-switched YAG laser uses dual wavelengths (1064nm/532nm) to remove a vast range of tattoo pigments

### Simple imperfection \$100 (MM \$90)

single cherry angioma, single spider vein, treatment of scars

#### Complex imperfection or tattoo removal (small area) \$300 (MM \$270)

spider veins, angioma cluster

## Erbium YAG | Skin Resurfacing

Erbium is a skin resurfacing procedure for the face, neck, chest, and hands to eliminate surface pigmentation and minimize mild to moderate fine lines and wrinkles. The Erbium treatment requires minimal downtime but helps patients achieve dramatic results.

#### Full ablative

Large area (face and neck) \$2000 (MM \$1800)	Package of 3 \$5000 (MM \$4500)
Medium area (decollete) \$1500 (MM \$1350)	Package of 3 \$4000 (MM \$3600)
Small Area (hands) \$1000 (MM \$900)	Package of 3 \$2500 (MM \$2250)

#### Fractional: Less downtime

Large area (face and neck) \$800 (N	1M \$720)	Package of 3	\$2000 (MM \$1800)
Medium area (decollete) \$350 (MM	\$315)	Package of 3	\$900 (MM \$810)
Small area (hands) \$250 (MM \$2	225)	Package of 3	\$600 (MM \$540)